
LOTTERY APPLICATION- TRIBAL MEMBER

ANTELOPE GUN - ANY ANTELOPE

Last Name First Name Middle Name

RUNNING HORSE DARRIN

PRUE CLAUDE O

FARMER JORY L

EMERY STEVEN R

ANTOINE ERIC J

JONES I STEPHEN G

BEAR SHIELD BROCK W

LACOMPTE COLBY W

SCHMIDT JACE C

WILLCUTS JONATHAN

MCDANIEL GEORGETTE -

WHIPPLE RICHARD F

NIGHT PIPE CODY C.

BEAR SHIELD BEN D

MCINTYRE MYLES W

SWANSON DARNEL R

BOYD ALAN M

BOYD LOUIS WAYNE

MARSHALL DAWN

FARMER GERALD L

DOUGLAS STEVEN B

FAST HORSE FRANKLIN D

BOYD JR LOUIS W

ESPINOZA DRU A

TUCKER MATTHEW L

BLACK CALF MICHELLE A

SCHULZ NIKOLAUS R

BEAR SHIELD WILLIAM A

BOYD JUSTIN B

KORNELY RYAN R

DUBRAY CHARLES R

SLEEPING BEAR BLANCHE R

KELLER RICHARD

DUBRAY JR CHARLES D

BECK PHILIP G

BOYD ZACHARY T

WILLCUTS JOSEPH

BEAR SHIELD TODD J

BOYD BAILEE W

BOYD ROBERT D

ANTELOPE GUN - ANY DOE



Last Name First Name Middle Name

SCHULZ RONALD L

NIGHT PIPE CODY C.

PRUE CLAUDE O

SCHULZ NIKOLAUS R

BEAR SHIELD WILLIAM A

MARSHALL MIKE J

WRIGHT FRANKLIN R

HARMON DAMIEN K

BEAR SHIELD BO A

BLACK CALF MICHELLE A

WRIGHT JOE BUCK _

LOUWAGIE BRANDY N

ARCHERY ANTELOPE - ANY ANTELOPE

Last Name First Name Middle Name

HARMON DAMIEN K

BLACK CALF MICHELLE A

BEAR SHIELD WILLIAM A

WRIGHT FRANKLIN R

TUCKER MATTHEW L

LARSON CLIFFORD J

BEAR SHIELD BO A

FAST HORSE FRANKLIN D

BOYD JR LOUIS W

IRONSHELL CALVIN R

BEAR SHIELD BEN D

NIGHT PIPE CODY C.

WRIGHT JOE BUCK _

WHITING WILLIAM P

LOUWAGIE BRANDY N

Special Mule Deer - Any Deer and Any Doe

Last Name First Name Middle Name

BOYD JR LOUIS W

EASTMAN CLINT M

BECK PHILIP G

BOYD LOUIS WAYNE

WHITING WILLIAM P

WRIGHT FRANKLIN R

LACOMPTE GARY L

ANTOINE TYLER J

KELLER RICHARD

HARMON DAMIEN K

MAIER TERRY L

FARMER JORY L

YELLOW BIRD ANDREW A



WHIPPLE RICHARD F

ENGLE RITA

SLEEPING BEAR SR LEROY D

JONES II STEPHEN G

BEAR SHIELD WILLIAM A

TURGEON EDWARD C

WILLCUTS JOSEPH

FARMER JR EDDIE SONNY

WILLCUTS JONATHAN

BEAR SHIELD BO A

JONES I STEPHEN G

NIGHT PIPE JOHNNA L

LOUWAGIE BRANDY N

TURGEON DAVID M

KORNELY RYAN R

DUBRAY CHARLES R

EMERY STEVEN R

BOYD ROBERT D

SZABO BRIAN J

BOYD JUSTIN B

RUNNING HORSE DARRIN

BOYD ZACHARY T

WRIGHT JOE BUCK _

VALDEZ CHRISTOPHER A

SCHMIDT JACE C

MAIER TREY M

ENGLE JUSTIN

SCHULZ NIKOLAUS R

DUBRAY JENNIFER L

SLEEPING BEAR BLANCHE R

BRANDIS JONATHAN E

IRONSHELL CALVIN R

ESPINOZA DRU A

TURGEON STACY L.

MAIER TERRANCE W

SLEEPING DUSTIN J

WALN CHARLES L

Special White Tail - Any WT & 2 WT Does

Last Name First Name Middle Name

NIGHT PIPE CODY C.

MAIER TERRANCE W

KELLER RICHARD

BEAR SHIELD TODD J

BEAR SHIELD BROCK W

MCDANIEL JACK P

FARMER GERALD L

CLAIRMONT LAKOTA I



BOYD CHAD M

JONES II STEPHEN G

WALN CHARLES L

SLEEPING BEAR SR LEROY D

JONES I STEPHEN G

STEVICKS THEODORE L

BETTELYOUN LEONARD T

SWAN LLOYD

BECK KIMBERLY M

GUERUE SHARON R.

WHIPPLE ABRAHAM J

ANTOINE TYLER J

LARSON CLIFFORD J

MAIER TREY M

WILLCUTS JOSEPH

BOYD LOUIS WAYNE

SCOTT JAMES

BECK PHILIP G

IRONSHELL CALVIN R

SCHMIDT JACE C

WHITING WILLIAM P

MCDANIEL GEORGETTE -

JOSEPH JEREMY P

SCOTT KENNETH M

NIGHT PIPE JOHNNA L

BAKER ISAAC M

LACOMPTE COLBY W

SZABO BRIAN J

TURGEON STACY L.

MARSHALL DAWN

SLEEPING BEAR BLANCHE R

ANTOINE ERIC J

MARSHALL MIKE J

SCOTT FRANK (BEAVER)

BLACK CALF MICHELLE A

GUERUE STEVE _

EMERY STEVEN R

BEAR SHIELD WILLIAM A

MORAN WILLIAM C.

LUNDERMAN EVERLY D

WRIGHT FRANKLIN R

BOYD ZACHARY T

BECK PHILIP G

LOUWAGIE BRANDY N

WRIGHT JOE BUCK _

MAIER TERRY L

VALDEZ CHRISTOPHER A

LACOMPTE DAVID L

LACOMPTE GARY L



WILLCUTS JONATHAN

SCHMIDT DANIEL L

TURNEY LIZZIBETH M

BEAR SHIELD BO A

HARMON DAMIEN K

YELLOW BIRD ANDREW A

BOYD JUSTIN B

LACOMPTE MATTHEW M

RUNNING HORSE DARRIN

SARGENT HEATHER I

SLEEPING DUSTIN J


